
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I t. CONTRACT 10 coo~ I PAGE OF PAGES 

· i I 1 
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. r PROJECT NO. (II app!icable) 

M0015 See Block 16C 
6. ISSUED BY CODE NRCHQ 

US NRC - HQ 
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION 
MAIL STOP T\'1FN-5E03 
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 

8. NAME AND AD DRESS OF CONTRACTOR /No., wee/, county, Sia lo ar.d ZIP Cod•} 

OHN SHORB LANDSCAPING INC 
0518 WARFIELD ST 

J 
1 
KE NSINGTON MD 208952424 

CODE 861299022 FACILITY CODE 

7. ADMINISTERED BY (II other lhan Item 6} CODE I 

M 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. 

-
98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11} 

x 10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. 
GS06F0062S 
NRC-DR-10-0189 
108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 

09/10/2010 
11. THIS ITEM ON LY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS Of SOLICITATIONS 

D llle above numbered solicilalion Is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date spec;f;ed ror receipl or Offers Dis extended, Ols not extended. 
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour end date specified In !he solicilatioo or as amended. by one of the following melhods: (a} By completing 
lie ms 8 and 15, and retum'ng ocp!es or the amendmen~ (b) By aci<nowledg'ng rece!pl of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By 

separate latter or te!egram wh1Ch includes a reference le> the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOURACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT 
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by 
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer· already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or feller, provided each telegram or letter makes reference 
to the sot;caalion em! this amendment, and is received prior to the Op<!ning hour and dale specified. 

12. ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATION DATA(/I required) 

See Schedule 
13. THIS ITEM ON~Y APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. 

CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specifyaulhority} THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT 
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A 

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER ts MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADl.llNISTRATNE CHANGES (such as changes In paying office, 
appropriaUon date, ere.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). 

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANTTOAUTHORtlY OF: 

o. OTHER (::;peciry type of moctihcation and authority) 

X FAR 43.103(b) Bilateral Contract Modification 

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor I&] is not. Dis requiced to sign this dowmenl and retum -----~O~- copies to !he issuing office. 

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Otgenized by UCF sec/ion headings, including solicita/ianlconlract subject matter where feasible.) 

The purpose of this modification is to extend the current contract until April 30, 2016 at 
no additional cost to the government. 

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 
Period of Performance: 11/01/2010 to 04/30/2016 

Except as provided herein, all tenns and conditions or the document referenced in Item 9 Aor lOA, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force ~nd effect. 

1s:;:.1(Ek,:TITLEV~N5vypeorpri/~ 11/\,.,, "', .... I l:J ... J- 16A NAME ANOTITI.EOFCONTRACTINGOFFICER(Typeorprinl) 

(JLJ '~ vt..vy'~ n ~ ~._...t..V ADELIS M. RODRIGUEZ 

(S:'gns.t1.1r& ol pe~8UthO<i;ed to s..lgn) 

NSN ~0-01-152-8070 

Previous edition unusab!e 

15C. DATE SIGNED 

3/t'i(ft 
16C. DATE SIGNED 

~ /l/ /(0 
ANO D FORl.130 (REV. 10-S.3) 

Presetibed by GSA 
FAR (48 CFR) 53 243 

•nMOD2 2811 ~JJ. MAR 1 8· 


